Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2/14/2026 Startlist Finals
YB
Final, Open
1 Snavar Orn Kristmannsson 06 Breidablik 27.78
2 Magnus Vidir Jonsson 08 SH 26.27
3 Veigar Hrafn Sigthorsson 05 SH 26.05
4 Birnir Freyr Halfdanarsson 06 SH 25.63
5 Rynhardt Steyn 05 SH 25.83
6 Holmar Gretarsson 08 SH 26.13
7 Bergur Fafnir Bjarnason 06 SH 27.18
8 Asberg Halldor Hansson 07  Sundfelagid Agir 28.23
Reserves, Open
Adam Leo Tomasson 07 SH 28.25
Final, 12 years and younger
1 Piotr Gruszka 15 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 46.77
2 Bjorn Gunnar Axelson 15  Stjarnan 46.43
3 Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 42.15
4 Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 36.62
5 Hrafn Ingi Solvason 14  Breidablik 38.70
6 Magnus Breki Edduson Traustason 14  Breidablik 43.75
7 Mikael Arnason 14  Stjarnan 46.62
8 Anton Mani Arkadiusson 14  Armann 47.92
Reserves, 12 years and younger
Thorbjorn Logi Joelsson 15  Sundfelagid Agir 50.87
Jokull Stormur Gunnarsson 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 51.29
Final, 13 - 15 years
1 Bjorn Elvar Austfjord 11  Sundfelagid Odinn 32.53
2 Johannes Gabriel Fridjonsson 11 Armann 30.27
3 Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 Umf Afturelding 30.09
4 Jon Ingi Einarsson 11  Sundfelagid Odinn 28.26
5 Benjamin Petursson 12 Umf Afturelding 29.83
6 Gudlaugur Santiago Gudlaugsson 13 Breidablik 30.23
7 Thor Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 30.76
8 Cecil Bjartur Cameron 12 Armann 33.28
Reserves, 13 - 15 years
Jon Ingi Einarsson 11  Sundfelagid Odinn 28.26
Jon Ingi Einarsson 11 Sundfelagid Odinn 28.26
Larus Hogni Gunnarsson 12 Sundfelagid Odinn 34.73
Svanberg Leo Joelsson 12 Sundfelagid Agir 34.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:35 - Page 1



Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Final

Final,

16 - 18 years

1

O ~NO O WN

Huginn Levi Petursson
Valentin Kristmundsson Genov
Arni Thor Palmason

Kajus Jatautas

Viljar Fannarsson

Andri Olafsson

Thordur Karl Steinarsson

Jon Haukur Thorsson

Reserves, 16 - 18 years

Ivan Eli Olafsson

09
10
09
10
10
09
09
08

10

Breidablik

Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SH

Armann

SH

KR

KR

Sundfelagid Odinn

30.69
30.50
28.96
28.26
28.34
29.85
30.62
30.75

30.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:35 - Page 2



