

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2/14/2026 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, Open

1	Snavar Orn Kristmannsson	06	Breidablik	27.78
2	Magnus Vidir Jonsson	08	SH	26.27
3	Veigar Hrafn Sigthorsson	05	SH	26.05
4	Birnir Freyr Halfdanarsson	06	SH	25.63
5	Rynhardt Steyn	05	SH	25.83
6	Holmar Gretarsson	08	SH	26.13
7	Bergur Fafnir Bjarnason	06	SH	27.18
8	Asberg Halldor Hansson	07	Sundfelagid Agir	28.23

Reserves, Open

Adam Leo Tomasson	07	SH	28.25
-------------------	----	----	-------

Final, 12 years and younger

1	Piotr Gruszka	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	46.77
2	Bjorn Gunnar Axelson	15	Stjarnan	46.43
3	Franciszek Adam Czachorowski	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	42.15
4	Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	36.62
5	Hrafn Ingi Solvason	14	Breidablik	38.70
6	Magnus Breki Edduson Traustason	14	Breidablik	43.75
7	Mikael Arnason	14	Stjarnan	46.62
8	Anton Mani Arkadiusson	14	Armann	47.92

Reserves, 12 years and younger

Thorbjorn Logi Joelsson	15	Sundfelagid Agir	50.87
Jokull Stormur Gunnarsson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	51.29

Final, 13 - 15 years

1	Bjorn Elvar Austfjord	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	32.53
2	Johannes Gabriel Fridjonsson	11	Armann	30.27
3	Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson	12	Umf Afturelding	30.09
4	Jon Ingi Einarsson	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	28.26
5	Benjamin Petursson	12	Umf Afturelding	29.83
6	Gudlaugur Santiago Gudlaugsson	13	Breidablik	30.23
7	Thor Eli Gunnarsson	11	SH	30.76
8	Cecil Bjartur Cameron	12	Armann	33.28

Reserves, 13 - 15 years

Jon Ingi Einarsson	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	28.26
Jon Ingi Einarsson	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	28.26
Larus Hogni Gunnarsson	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	34.73
Svanberg Leo Joelsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	34.89

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Final

Final, 16 - 18 years

1	Huginn Levi Petursson	09	Breidablik	30.69
2	Valentin Kristmundsson Genov	10	Armann	30.50
3	Arni Thor Palmason	09	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	28.96
4	Kajus Jatautas	10	SH	28.26
5	Viljar Fannarsson	10	Armann	28.34
6	Andri Olafsson	09	SH	29.85
7	Thordur Karl Steinarsson	09	KR	30.62
8	Jon Haukur Thorsson	08	KR	30.75

Reserves, 16 - 18 years

	Ivan Eli Olafsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	30.77
--	-------------------	----	-------------------	-------